
4 Fires Enterprises Inc www.facebook.com/4fires 

ABC Luxury Baths 
 ABC Seamless www.abcseamless.com  

Acme Tools www.acmetools.com   

Action Motor Sports  www.actionsportspolaris.com  

ADM Processing www.adm.com  

Advanced Fleet Services www.advanced-fleet-services.com  

Ag Concepts www.agconcepts.com   

Ag Spray www.agspray.com  

Agnition www.agnition.com 

Agrabase www.enerbase.coop  

AGT United Pulse www.agtfoods.com  

Air Filter Cleaner www.airfiltercleanersd.com  

AKE Safety Equipment www.ake.com  

Amber Waves www.amberwavesinc.com  

Anderson Group    www.grpanderson.com  

Arvig  www.arvigbusiness.com  

Ascendum Machinery www.ascendummachinery.com  

Bauer Built Tire & Service www.bauerbuilt.com  

Be Mobile - Verizon www.bemobile.com  

Beer Garden 
 BEK Communications www.bektel.com  

Benco Equipment www.bencostuff.com  

Berg and Sons Customs www.bergandsons.com  

Bismarck Canvas www.tarpcentral.com  

Bismarck Mandan Tire Centers www.bismantire.com  

Bismarck Motor Company www.bismarckmotorcompany.com  

Bobcat of Mandan www.bobcatofmandan.com  

Bowerman/Sheldon Insurance www.bowermaninsurance.com  

Bremer Financial Services/Bremer Bank www.bremer.com  

Bruner Angus Ranch www.brunerangusranch.com  

Butler Machinery www.butlermachinery.com  

C & C Farms www.ccseedfarm.com  

C & J Energy www.cjenergy.com  

Cargill Inc. www.cargill.com  

Central Steel Building & Construction www.grainstuff.com  

Chamley Pipe and Salvage www.chamleypipe.com  

CHI St A's Great Plains Rehabilitation Services www.chistalexiushealth.org/greatplains  

CHS South Central www.chssouthcentral.com  

CHS Sunflower www.chssunflower.com  

Chuppe Clinic www.chuppe.com  

Cibus SU Canola www.cibus.com  

Cleary Buildings www.clearybuilding.com  

Common Sense Manufacturing www.commonsensemfg.com  

Cottingham Insurance Agency www.cottinghaminsurance.com  

Crop Production Services www.cpsagu.com  

Crown Agro www.crownagro.com  

D.J. Crop Packaging Specialists www.djcps.org  

Dairyland Seed www.dairylandseed.com  

Dakota AgSynergy www.dakagsynergy.com  

Dakota Community Bank & Trust www.dakotacommunitybank.com  

Dakota Crop Insurance www.dakotacropinsurance.com  

Dakota Foam 
 Dakota Hills Bumpers and Accessories www.dakotahillsbumpersandaccessories.com  

Dakota Powerlift Doors www.dakotapowerliftdoors.com  

Dakota Prairie Auto, Truck & Trailer 
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Dakota Soil Management www.dakotasoil.com  

Dakotaland Feeds www.dakotalandfeeds.com  

Delzer Construction, Inc. www.delzerpostframe.com  

Direct Ag Supply, Inc. www.directagsupply.com  

Double J Manufacturing www.doublejmfg.com  

DTE Dickinson Truck Equipment www.dickinsontruckequipmentinc.com  

Dutch Openers www.dutchopeners.com  

Dvorak Motorsports www.dvorakmotors.com  

Eagle Rigid Span www.eaglerigidspan.com  

Edgewood Vista www.edgewoodseniorliving.com  

Eggers Electric 

 Eide Bailly LLP www.eidebailly.com  

Ellingson Drainage www.ellingsoncompanies.com  

Enerbase Cooperative Resources www.enerbase.coop  

Enzminger Steel www.enzmingersteel.com  

Exapta Solutions www.exapta.com 

Exclusive Home Products www.ehpcookware.com  

Farm and Ranch Guide www.farmandranchguide.com  

Farm Credit Servcies of Mandan www.farmcreditmandan.com  

Farm Rescue www.farmrescue.org  

FEI, Inc. www.feiinc.com  

Flag Pole Solutions www.flagpolesolutions.com  

FM Forklift www.fmforklift.com  

Full Throttle Motorsports www.fullthrottlemotorsports.org  

Garage Logic www.garagelogicinc.com  

Gartner Seed Farm www.gartseed.com  

Gateway Building Systems www.gatewaybuilding.com  

GCR Tires & Services www.bridgestone.com  

General Equpment & Supplies Inc  www.genequip.com  

Gold Label Feed 
 Great Northern Ag www.greatnorthernag.com  

Great Plains Diversified www.KeeptheFamilyFarm.com  

Gregorian Ag Inc www.gregorianag.com  

Harlow's Trailways Travel & Tours www.harlowstrailways.com  

Haugen Sales & Leasing www.haugensales.com  

Hausauer Seamless 
 Haybuster/Duratech Industries www.haybuster.com  

Heartland Buildings LLC www.heartlandbuildingsllc.com  

Hefty Seed Company www.heftyseed.com  

High Plains Apache www.highplainsapache.com  

High Plains Industries www.snirtstopper.com  

Highline Manufacturing www.highlinemfg.com  

Hoop Beef System www.hoopbeef.com  

Horizon Financial www.horizonfinancialbank.com  

Independent Beef Association of ND www.i-band.org  

Innovative Basement Systems www.innovativebasementsystems.com  

Intellegent Ag www.intelligentag.com  

J & K Grain Bins Sales &Construction 
 Justice Brothers www.justicebrothers.com  

Kupper Chevrolet www.kupper-chevrolet.com  

Lautt's Ag Sale  
 Legacy Seeds www.legacyseeds.com  

Legend Seed www.legendseeds.net  

Legend Seeds 
 Leingang Home Center www.leinganghomes.com  

Lewis Cattle Oilers www.lewiscattleoilers.com  
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Little Iron Toys 
 Living Ag Classroom 

 M & M Ag Sales 
 Mac's Hardware www.macshardware.com  

Mertes Implement 
 Micada/ Warrior www.micada.com  

Midwest Doors www.midwestdoors.com  

Midwest Dragline 
 Minnesota Pneumatic Products 
 Minnesota Valley Irrigation www.mnvalleyirrigationllc.com  

Missouri Valley Petroleum www.mvpinc.net  

Moly Manufacturing www.molymfg.com  

Morand Industries www.morandindustries.com  

Moritz Sport & Marine www.moritzmarine.com  

Morton Buildings www.mortonbuildings.com  

NACHURS  www.nachurs.com  

Napoleon Livestock Auction, Inc. www.napoleonlivestock.com  

ND Association of Soil Conservation Districts  www.ndascd.org  

ND Dept of Agriculture www.nd.gov/ndda  

ND Living www.ndliving.com  

ND Stockmen's Association www.ndstockmen.org  

ND Weed Control www.ndweeds.homestead.com  

NDSU Carrington Research Center www.ag.ndsu.edu/carringtonREC  

Nelson Ag Academy www.allagonline.com  

Nelson International www.nelsonleasing.com  

New York Life/New York Securities www.northdakota.nyloffices.com  

Northern Plains Equipment www.npend.com  

Northern Plains Track www.northernplainstrack.com  

Northern Pump & Compression  www.npcnd.com  

Northwest Tire   www.nwtire.com  

NuTech Seed www.yieldleader.com  

OK Tire Stores www.oktireinc.com  

Open Road Honda www.openroad-honda.com  

Outlaw Eddy's Seasoning 
 Pifer's Auction & Realty www.pifers.com  

Pioneer Hi-Bred Seed www.pifers.com  

PM Ag Sources 
 Pneu-Tek Tire Tools www.pneu-tek-unlimited.com 

Prairie Knights Casino www.prairieknights.com  

Premier Building Systems www.premierbuildingsystems.com  

Prinsco www.prinsco.com  

Pritchett Twine & Net Wrap  www.balernetwrap.com  

Professional Grain Systems & Design www.professionalgrainsystems.com  

Professional Hearing Services www.heardakota.com  

Proseed www.proseed.net  

Puklich Chevrolet www.puklichchevrolet.com  

Pulse USA www.pulseusa.com  

Radiant Outfitters www.radiantoutfitters.com  

Rakow Financial Network 
 Ranchers Livestock Equipment www.rancherslivestockequipment.com  

RDO Equipment www.rdoequipment.com  

REA Hybrids www.rea-hybrids.com  

Real Tuff Inc www.realtuff.com  

Reaves Building Systems www.reavesbuildings.com  

Recreational Springs Resort www.recreationalspringsresort.com  

Red River Commodities www.redriv.com  
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Richards Equipment 
 RKJ Buildings www.rkjbuildings.com  

Robinson Tech 
 Rob-See-Co, LLC www.robseeco.com  

Rolin Manufacturing www.rolingmfg.com  

Runnings www.runnings.com  

Russell Consulting Group / CHS Hedging www.chshedging.com  

Salt Contaminated Land & Water Council www.saltedlands.org  

Sam's Club www.samsclub.com  

Schaeffer's Specialized Lubricants www.schaefferoil.com  

Shelterbelt Solutions/Trees on the Move 
 Sletten Excavating 
 Southwest Ag www.southwestagnd.com  

Southwest Grain www.swgrain.com  

Star Specialty Seed/Johnson Seed www.starspecialtyseed.com  

Starion Bank www.starionfinancial.com  

Steffes Group www.steffesgroup.com 

Stine Seed www.stineseed.com  

Stockman's Supply West www.stockmens.com  

STOR-LOC www.storloc.com  

Sun Opta Sunflower www.sunopta.com  

Superior Grain Equipment www,superiorbins.com 

The Flashlight People www.theflashlightpeople.com  

The Window & Door Store www.thewdstore.com  

Thunder Ranch & Chopping www.cwthunder@hotmail.com  

Thunderseed www.thunderseed.com  

TNA Sales and Distribution www.tnasales.com  

Touchstone Energy Cooperative www.touchstoneenergy.com  

TR Solutions 
 True Balance/Pan-One/Pan Ag          www.facebook.com/PANAG.ND  

True North Steel www.truenorthsteel.com  

Tuning Element www.tuningelement.com  

Unicom www.unistop.net  

USDA Farm Service Agency www.fsa.usda.gov  

USDA Natural Resources Conservation Service www.nrcs.usda.gov  

USDA-NASS Ag Statistics Service www.nass.usda.gov/nd  

Vallely Sport & Marine MOVE www.vallelymarine.com  

Vitalix www.vitalix.com  

Voller Ag 

 Wald Fencing www.waldfencing.com  

WeatherstarCompany www.weatherstarcompany.com  

West River Chiropractic www.westriverchiro.com  

West River Equipment www.westriverequipment.com  

Western Products www.westernproducts.com  

Workforce Safety & Insurance www.workforcesafety.com  

XL Homes www.xlhomes.net  

XP3 Jim Bauer Distributor www.savefuelwithxp3.xcom  

Yanish Custom Exteriors www.yanishcustomexteriors.com  

Your Home Improvement www.yourhomeimprovementco.com  
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